B R E A T H I N G  A I R  S Y S T E M S
H I G H - P E R F O R M A N C E  P R O D U C T S  F R O M  S C O T T
Recognized as a world leader in respiratory protection equipment
since 1945, Scott has a proud tradition of providing rugged,
dependable air-supplied products and accessories to fire service
and industrial professionals.
The Scott Air-Pak® SCBA has been synonymous with the latest
advances in respiratory protection. Today, Scott continues that

• Lightweight, low profile foot print
• Manual drain system
Easy Air Electric Compressor Ordering Information
3 HP 3 HP 4 HP 4 HP
Part Product Single Single Three Three
Number Description Phase Phase Phase Phase
50Hz 60Hz 50Hz 60Hz
AB11-0000-XX 115V Electric Easy Air Compressor N/A -02 N/A N/A
AB11-0001-XX 230V Electric Easy Air Compressor -01 -02 -03 -04
AB11-0002-XX 400/440V Electric Easy Air Compressor N/A N/A -03 -04
Easy Air Gas Compressor Ordering Information
Part Number Description
AB11-0100-01 Gas Powered Easy Air Compressor, 5.5 HP
Monroe Corporate Center • P.O. Box 569 • Monroe, NC 28111
Telephone: 800.247.7257 • Facsimile: 704.291.8330
www.scotthealthsafety.com • sh-sale@tycoint.com
H/S 6415 B 6/04 All rights reserved.